1
SCRC_i
08
01
21
 R
ev
.:0

-Wide range
-Short delivery time
-Low cost
-Ready to use
APPLICATION
-AC  thyristor control equipment
-Rectifiers  (diode / thyristor circuits)
-Output filter
We manufacture customized values and/or characteristics under request.
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
Fig. a : Single RC type
Fig. b: Dual RC type
Fig. c: Single RC and varistor type
Fig. d: Dual RC and varistor type
10/1000µs 2ms
SCRC0,068/150T 150 6 W. 0,068µF 700 V (1)
SCRC0,22/56T 56 10 W. 0,22µF 660 V (1)
SC2RC0,068/150T 150 6 W. 0,068µF 700 V (2)
SC2RC0,22/56T 56 10 W. 0,22µF 700 V (2)
SCRCV0,068/150-130T 125 V (1) 130 VRMS 79 J 57 J
SCRCV0,068/150-250T 230 V (1) 250 VRMS 134 J 96 J
SCRCV0,068/150-460T 400 V (1) 460 VRMS 203 J 145 J
SCRCV0,068/150-500T 450 V (1) 500 VRMS 268 J 192 J
SCRCV0,068/150-550T 500 V (1) 550 VRMS 308 J 216 J
SCRCV0,22/56-130T 125 V (1) 130 VRMS 79 J 57 J
SCRCV0,22/56-250T 230 V (1) 250 VRMS 134 J 96 J
SCRCV0,22/56-460T 400 V (1) 460 VRMS 203 J 145 J
SCRCV0,22/56-500T 450 V (1) 500 VRMS 268 J 192 J
SCRCV0,22/56-550T 500 V (1) 550 VRMS 308 J 216 J
SC2RCV0,068/150-130T 125 V (2) 130 VRMS 79 J 57 J
SC2RCV0,068/150-250T 230 V (2) 250 V RMS 134 J 96 J
SC2RCV0,068/150-460T 400 V (2) 460 VRMS 203 J 145 J
SC2RCV0,22/56-130T 125 V (2) 130 VRMS 79 J 57 J